

# 2024 BENCHLEY-WEINBERGER SPACE RACE FUN RUN

Dear Community Partner,

We are pleased to announce that the 2024 Benchley-Weinberger Elementary School Fun Run will be held on Wednesday, November 13, 2024, at 8:00 a.m. We need your support to make this a successful event!

This year's fitness fundraiser is space-themed. At the Space Race event, crowds of families, sponsors, and friends will cheer on our "out of this world" students as they race around the track by grade level to fundraise for the school.

We invite you to become a sponsor for our Space Race Fun Run! Through partnerships with companies like yours, we can make a BIG IMPACT on our school.

Please review the attached sponsorship form to select the level of support that best fits your business. In return for your support, your company logo will be featured on event websites, school banners, and over 600 T-shirts. Your sponsorship support means all BW students receive a free Fun Run T-shirt with your logo on the back, which they will wear during the event and for years to come!

For over 30 years, the Benchley-Weinberger Foundation has fundraised to support our students. Your sponsorship support directly funds: technology, music, art, educational resources, library materials, reading support, lunch supervision, field trips, bus transportation, physical education and recess equipment, and more.

On behalf of our students, faculty, parents, and staff, we thank you – to the moon and back! – for being a community partner and generously supporting our school.

Sincerely, Benchley-Weinberger Foundation

P.S. Your generous contribution is 100% tax-deductible and makes a cosmic impact, to infinity and beyond!

#### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### Presenting Supernova Sponsor - \$3,500

- SUPER-SIZED Presenting Sponsor logo on 2024 Fun Run T-shirts and all school banners
- Presenting Sponsor logo placement on race day inflatable arch banner
- · Opportunity to display company goods/signage at Sponsor Station during event
- Opportunity to distribute advertising materials in all student prize packages
- · Inclusion in social media posts, website, and 2024 Fun Run related materials
- · Swag basket filled with Fun Run goods
- · Recognition on the school marquee
- · Two Fun Run Keepsake T-shirts

#### Calaxy Sponsor - \$2,000

- Galaxy Sponsor logo on 2024 Fun Run t-shirts and all school banners
- · Galaxy Sponsor placement on race day inflatable arch banner
- · Opportunity for distributing advertising materials in all student prize packages
- Inclusion in social media posts, website, and 2024 Fun Run related materials
- · Recognition on the school marquee
- · Two Fun Run Keepsake T-shirts

## Constellation Sponsor - \$1,000

- · Constellation Sponsor logo on 2024 Fun Run t-shirts and school banners
- · Opportunity for distributing advertising materials in all student prize packages
- · Inclusion in social media posts, website, and 2024 Fun Run related materials
- · Recognition on the school marquee
- Fun Run Keepsake T-shirt

### Star Sponsor - \$500

- Star Sponsor logo on 2024 Fun Run t-shirts and school banners
- · Opportunity for distributing advertising materials in all student prize packages
- Inclusion in social media posts, website, and 2024 Fun Run related materials
- · Fun Run Keepsake T-shirt

## **IN-KIND DONATIONS**

In-kind donations will be used to recognize top fundraisers and top runner prizes.

- Gift certificates (Sporting good stores, laser tag, paintball, indoor skydiving)
- Tickets (Legoland, Disneyland)
- · Supplies for day of event

<sup>\*</sup> All Benchley-Weinberger students will receive a FREE Fun Run T-shirt thanks to your generous sponsorship support!

## **SPONSORSHIP DIRECTIONS**

Step I: Enter Contact Information
Official Sponsor Name:
Physical Address:
Mailing Address (if different):
Phone Number:
Email:
Website:
Step 2: Specify Donation Type and Amount
☐ Cash Donation* ☐ Check Donation ☐ In-kind Donation
Donation Amount: Check # (if applicable):
In-kind Donation Details (if applicable):
*We will reach out to you directly if you are donating cash to arrange a pick up date and time. Please do not send cash in the mail.
Step 3: Send Completed Form and Check
Attn: Fun Run Sponsorship Benchley-Weinberger Foundation P. O. Box 191112 San Diego, CA 92159
* If you are not sending a check, you may email this form to benchleyfoundation@gmail.com
Step 4: Send Us Your Logo
Please email us a high-resolution image of your logo to benchleyfoundation@gmail.com Acceptable file types are PNG, JPG, PDF, AI or EPS formats.